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Traffic Flow Theory and Characteristics (AHB45) Committee Meeting
Soyoung (Sue) Ahn, Committee Chair
Wednesday, August 8, 2018 2018; 9:00-10:10 a.m.; Jonsson Center, Carriage House

~PLEASE CHECK-IN/SIGN-IN OR ATTACH/LEAVE YOUR BUSINESS CARD~

Name: Ahn, Soyoung Present: lZ(‘

Organization: University of Wisconsin, Madison

EmaiIIPho%;: sue.ahn@wisc.edu; (608) 2659067

=Member FlYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Antoniou, Constantinos Present: O

Organization: Technical University of Munich

Email/Phone: c.antoniou@tum.de; (1575) 9596555

=Member OYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Brackstone, Mark Present: OJ

Organization: Aimsun

Email/Phone: mark.brackstone@aimsun.com; (771) 29172678534
=Member OYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Buisson, Christine Present: ISﬁ

Organization: Universite de Lyon

Email/Phone: christine.buisson@entpe.fr; (999) 472047713
=>Member ®lYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Chiabaut, Nicolas Present: O

Organization: Universite de Lyon

Email/Phone: chiabaut@entpe.fr; (047) 2047758

=>Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Coifman, Benjamin  Present:

Organization: Ohio State University

Email/Phone: coifman.1@osu.edu; (614) 2924282
EbMember,QYes/EI No; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Daamen, Winnie Present: O

Organization: Delft University of Technology

Email/Phone: w.daamen@tudelft.nl; (15) 2785927

=Member OYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Dong, Jing  Present: E/

Organization: lowa State University

Email/Phone: jingdong@iastate.edu; (515) 2943957

=>Member [lYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O
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Name: Gartner, Nathan Present: O

Organization: University of Massachusetts, Lowell

Email/Phone: Nathan_Gartner@uml.edu; (978) 934-2289
=Member OYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Gayah, Vikash Present:

Organization: Pennsylvania State University

Email/Phone: gayah@engr.psu.edu; (814) 865-4014
l::>I‘u‘iember,ﬂYes;/l:]No; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger)

Name: Geroliminis, Nikolas Present: OJ

Organization: Ecole Polytechnique Federale de Lausanne (EPFL)
Email/Phone: nikolas.geroliminis@epfl.ch; (999) 216932530
=Member OYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Gonzales, Eric Present: Ef/

Organization: University of Massachusetts, Amherst
Email/Phone; gonzales@umass.edu; (413) 5450685

=Member es/CONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) E(

Name: Gu, Weihua Present: O

Organization: Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Email/Phone: gwh02ster@gmail.com; (2766) 6189

=Member OYes/CINo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Guler, S. ligin Present: K

Organization: Pennsylvania State University

Email/Phone: iguler@engr.psu.edu; (510) 3813883
':>Member&Yest]No; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger)‘ﬂ

Name: Hadi, Mohammed Present:ﬂ

Organization: Florida International University

Email/Phone: hadim@fiu.edu; (305) 348-0092

=Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Hamdar, Samer Present: [J

Organization: George Washington University

Email/Phone: hamdar@gwu.edu; (202) 994-6652

=Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Hoogendoorn, Serge Present: O

Organization: Delft University of Technology

Email/Phone: s.p.hoogendoorn@tudelft.nl; (999) 31

=Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Knoop, Victor Present: O

Organization: Delft University of Technology

Email/Phone: v.|.knoop@tudelft.nl; (999) 152788413

=Member OYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Page 2 of 4
Keep your contact information update. Login to your MyTRB account.



The National Academies of
SCIENCES * ENGINEERING » MEDICINE

TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH BOARD

Name: Laval, Jorge Present: O

Organization: Georgia Institute of Technology (Georgia Tech)
Email/Phone: jorge.laval@ce.gatech.edu; (404) 894-2360
=Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Leclercq, Ludovic Present: O

Organization: IFSTTAR

Email/Phone: ludovic.leclercq@entpe.fr; (6) 5879673

=Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Li, Xiaopeng (Shaw) Present: K

Organization: University of South Florida

Email/Phone: xiaopengli@usf.edu; (813) 9740778

=Member [XYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) &

Name: Mahmassani, Hani Present: B/

Organization: Northwestern University
Email/Phoneymasmah@northwestern.edu; (847) 4912282
=>Member @Yes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Menendez, Monica Present: H

Organization: ETHZ - Swiss Federal Institute of Technology
Email/Phone; monica.menendez@ivt.baug.ethz.ch; (999) 446336695
=Member KlYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Ouyang, Yanfeng Present: O

Organization: University of lllinois, Urbana Champaign
Email/Phone: yfouyang@illinois.edu; (217) 3339858

=Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Papageorgiou, Markos Present: [J

Organization: Technical University of Crete

Email/Phone: markos@dssl.tuc.gr; (282) 1037240

=Member OYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Punzo, Vincenzo Present: O

Organization: University of Naples Federico Il

Email/Phone: vinpunzo@unina.it; (335) 3355721806

=>Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Saberi, Meead Present: O

Organization: University of New South Wales

Email/Phone: meead.saberi@gmail.com; (423) 960250
=Member OOYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Sarvi, Majid Present: O

Organization: University of Melbourne

Email/Phone: majid.sarvi@unimelb.edu.au; (039) 9059696
=Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O
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Name: Skabardonis, Alexander Present:
Organization: University of California, Berkefey
Email/Phone: skabardonis@ce.berkeley.edu; (510) 6429166

=Member OYes/[ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O
Z

Name: Sturrock, James Present%

Organization: Federal Highway Administration
Email/Phone”james.sturrock@dot.gov; (708) 2833536
=Member R Yes/[ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Talebpour, Alireza  Present: O

Organization: Texas A&M University

Email/Phone: atalebpour@tamu.edu; (979) 8450875

=Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Toledo, Tomer Present: [X

Organization: Technion - Israel Institute of Technology
Email/Phone: toledo@technion.ac.il; (999) 48292112

=Member ﬁYeleNo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Van Lint, Hans Present: O

Organization: Delft University of Technology

Email/Phone: j.w.c.vanlint@tudelft.nl; (999) 648875624
=Member OOYes/[ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) OJ

Name: Wang, Haizhong Present: O

Organization: Oregon State University

Email/Phone: Haizhong.Wang@oregonstate.edu; (541) 7378538
=Member OYes/ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Wang, Yibing Present: O

Organization: Zhejiang University

Email/Phone: ywang68@gmail.com; (0571) 15355089088
=Member OYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Wang, Zhongren Present: I

Organization: California Department of Transportation (CALTRANS)
Email/Phone: zhongren.wang@dot.ca.gov; (916) 2746023
=>Member OYes/[ONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O

Name: Zhang, H./V] Present: I;Ef

Organization: University of California, Davis

Email/Phone: hmzhang@ucdavis.edu; (530) 754-9203
=>Member OYes/OONo; Young Professional (Age 35 or younger) O
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